
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 193.0 280.0 10

2 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 193.5 280.0 8

3 Damean Mercado SWH 195.3 260.0 6

4 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 185.0 255.0 4

5 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 197.8 255.0 2

6 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 187.0 250.0 1

7 Nash Nowak Scott City 197.5 250.0 0

8 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 190.1 235.0 0

9 Jake Willems Wallace County HS 188.0 230.0 0

10 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 185.0 225.0 0

11 Cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 195.0 220.0 0

12 Cordell Brown Wichita County 185.0 210.0 0

13 James Littlewood Fowler High School 188.0 210.0 0

14 Ryan Huddle Oakley High School 184.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 193.0 435.0 10

2 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 193.5 425.0 8

3 Damean Mercado SWH 195.3 370.0 6

4 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 197.8 345.0 4

5 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 185.0 335.0 2

6 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 187.0 335.0 1

7 Nash Nowak Scott City 197.5 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 James Littlewood Fowler High School 188.0 325.0 0

9 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 190.1 320.0 0

10 Cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 195.0 315.0 0

11 Cordell Brown Wichita County 185.0 300.0 0

12 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 185.0 275.0 0

13 Ryan Huddle Oakley High School 184.0 0 0

14 Jake Willems Wallace County HS 188.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nash Nowak Scott City 197.5 295.0 10

2 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 193.0 265.0 8

3 Jake Willems Wallace County HS 188.0 250.0 6

4 Damean Mercado SWH 195.3 250.0 4

5 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 197.8 250.0 2

6 Cordell Brown Wichita County 185.0 235.0 1

7 James Littlewood Fowler High School 188.0 215.0 0

8 Cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 195.0 215.0 0

9 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 185.0 195.0 0

10 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 185.0 185.0 0

11 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 187.0 185.0 0

12 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 190.1 175.0 0

13 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 193.5 170.0 0

14 Ryan Huddle Oakley High School 184.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 193.0 980.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Damean Mercado SWH 195.3 880.0 8

3 Nash Nowak Scott City 197.5 880.0 6

4 Haret Huerta Liberal High School 193.5 875.0 4

5 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 197.8 850.0 2

6 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 185.0 775.0 1

7 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 187.0 770.0 0

8 James Littlewood Fowler High School 188.0 750.0 0

9 Cooper Stroud Stanton County Trojans 195.0 750.0 0

10 Cordell Brown Wichita County 185.0 745.0 0

11 Isaac  Ybarra Liberal High School 190.1 730.0 0

12 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 185.0 695.0 0

13 Jake Willems Wallace County HS 188.0 480.0 0

14 Ryan Huddle Oakley High School 184.0 0 0


